
Deconectari programate Falesti - 09.10.2023-15.10.2023

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-10-09
08:00:00

2023-10-09
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI UNGHENIULUI:9;11;13;15;17;19;21;23;25
BUREBISTA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;7A;9;10;11;12;12A;13;14;14A;14B;15;
17;18;19;20;21;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;34;38;40;8 B
UNGHENIULUI:4;6;8;10;12;14;16;18;20;22 BOGDAN
VODA:1A;2;3;5;7;9;11;13;15A;17;19;20;2

PT61FZ1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-09
08:00:00

2023-10-09
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI UNGHENIULUI:9;11;13;15;17;19;21;23;25
BUREBISTA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;7A;9;10;11;12;12A;13;14;14A;14B;15;
17;18;19;20;21;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;34;38;40;8 B
UNGHENIULUI:4;6;8;10;12;14;16;18;20;22 BOGDAN
VODA:1A;2;3;5;7;9;11;13;15A;17;19;20;2

PT138FZ1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-09
08:00:00

2023-10-09
20:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT236NV9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-09
08:00:00

2023-10-09
20:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT240NV9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-09
08:00:00

2023-10-09
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI UNGHENIULUI:9;11;13;15;17;19;21;23;25
BUREBISTA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;7A;9;10;11;12;12A;13;14;14A;14B;15;
17;18;19;20;21;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;34;38;40;8 B
UNGHENIULUI:4;6;8;10;12;14;16;18;20;22 BOGDAN
VODA:1A;2;3;5;7;9;11;13;15A;17;19;20;2

PT141FZ1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-09
08:00:00

2023-10-09
20:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT612NV9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-09
08:00:00

2023-10-09
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI UNGHENIULUI:9;11;13;15;17;19;21;23;25
BUREBISTA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;7A;9;10;11;12;12A;13;14;14A;14B;15;
17;18;19;20;21;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;34;38;40;8 B
UNGHENIULUI:4;6;8;10;12;14;16;18;20;22 BOGDAN
VODA:1A;2;3;5;7;9;11;13;15A;17;19;20;2

PT140FZ1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-09
08:00:00

2023-10-09
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI UNGHENIULUI:9;11;13;15;17;19;21;23;25
BUREBISTA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;7A;9;10;11;12;12A;13;14;14A;14B;15;
17;18;19;20;21;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;34;38;40;8 B
UNGHENIULUI:4;6;8;10;12;14;16;18;20;22 BOGDAN
VODA:1A;2;3;5;7;9;11;13;15A;17;19;20;2

PT142FZ1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-09
08:00:00

2023-10-09
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI UNGHENIULUI:9;11;13;15;17;19;21;23;25
BUREBISTA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;7A;9;10;11;12;12A;13;14;14A;14B;15;
17;18;19;20;21;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;34;38;40;8 B
UNGHENIULUI:4;6;8;10;12;14;16;18;20;22 BOGDAN
VODA:1A;2;3;5;7;9;11;13;15A;17;19;20;2

PT143FZ1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-09
08:00:00

2023-10-09
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI UNGHENIULUI:9;11;13;15;17;19;21;23;25
BUREBISTA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;7A;9;10;11;12;12A;13;14;14A;14B;15;
17;18;19;20;21;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;34;38;40;8 B
UNGHENIULUI:4;6;8;10;12;14;16;18;20;22 BOGDAN
VODA:1A;2;3;5;7;9;11;13;15A;17;19;20;2

PT275FZ1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-09
08:00:00

2023-10-09
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT144FZ1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-09
08:00:00

2023-10-09
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI UNGHENIULUI:9;11;13;15;17;19;21;23;25
BUREBISTA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;7A;9;10;11;12;12A;13;14;14A;14B;15;
17;18;19;20;21;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;34;38;40;8 B
UNGHENIULUI:4;6;8;10;12;14;16;18;20;22 BOGDAN
VODA:1A;2;3;5;7;9;11;13;15A;17;19;20;2

PT310FZ1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-09
08:00:00

2023-10-09
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI UNGHENIULUI:9;11;13;15;17;19;21;23;25
BUREBISTA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;7A;9;10;11;12;12A;13;14;14A;14B;15;
17;18;19;20;21;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;34;38;40;8 B
UNGHENIULUI:4;6;8;10;12;14;16;18;20;22 BOGDAN
VODA:1A;2;3;5;7;9;11;13;15A;17;19;20;2

PT273FZ1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-10-09
08:00:00

2023-10-09
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI UNGHENIULUI:9;11;13;15;17;19;21;23;25
BUREBISTA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;7A;9;10;11;12;12A;13;14;14A;14B;15;
17;18;19;20;21;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;34;38;40;8 B
UNGHENIULUI:4;6;8;10;12;14;16;18;20;22 BOGDAN
VODA:1A;2;3;5;7;9;11;13;15A;17;19;20;2

PT633FZ1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-09
09:00:00

2023-10-09
17:00:00

S. COBANI, CLOCOCENI NOI PT841BT3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-09
09:00:00

2023-10-09
17:00:00

S. COBANI, CLOCOCENI NOI PT845BT3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-09
09:00:00

2023-10-09
17:00:00

S. COBANI, CLOCOCENI NOI PT848BT3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-09
09:00:00

2023-10-09
16:00:00

S. COBANI PT841BT3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-10
08:00:00

2023-10-10
16:00:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT147FZ8
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

2023-10-10
08:00:00

2023-10-10
16:00:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT148FZ8
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

2023-10-10
08:00:00

2023-10-10
16:00:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT179FZ8
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

2023-10-10
08:00:00

2023-10-10
16:00:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT345FZ8
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

2023-10-10
08:00:00

2023-10-10
20:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT236NV9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-10
08:00:00

2023-10-10
20:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT240NV9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-10
08:00:00

2023-10-10
20:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT612NV9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-10
08:00:00

2023-10-10
16:00:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT177FZ8F4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-10
09:00:00

2023-10-10
17:00:00

S. COBANI, CLOCOCENI NOI PT848BT3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-10
09:00:00

2023-10-10
17:00:00

S. COBANI, CLOCOCENI NOI PT841BT3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-10
09:00:00

2023-10-10
17:00:00

S. COBANI, CLOCOCENI NOI PT845BT3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-10
09:00:00

2023-10-10
16:00:00

S. DUSMANI PT807GL12F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
16:00:00

S. PIETROSU, BOCANI PT465FZ9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
16:00:00

S. PIETROSU, BOCANI PT466FZ9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
16:00:00

S. PIETROSU, BOCANI PT467FZ9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
16:00:00

S. PIETROSU, BOCANI PT512FZ9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
16:00:00

S. PIETROSU, BOCANI PT514FZ9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
16:00:00

S. PIETROSU, BOCANI PT715FZ9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
20:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT240NV9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
16:00:00

S. PIETROSU, BOCANI PT460FZ9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
20:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT236NV9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-11
08:00:00

2023-10-11
20:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT612NV9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-11
09:00:00

2023-10-11
16:00:00

S. BALATINA PT858BT3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-12
08:00:00

2023-10-12
20:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT240NV9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-12
08:00:00

2023-10-12
20:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT612NV9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-12
08:00:00

2023-10-12
20:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT236NV9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-13
08:00:00

2023-10-13
16:00:00

S. CUHNESTI PT861BT8F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-13
08:00:00

2023-10-13
16:00:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT551FZ8F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-13
10:00:00

2023-10-13
14:00:00

S. SARATA NOUA PT564FZ13
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

PT-10/0.4
KV


